
1995 ALL-NAVY PISTOL TEAM MATCH

Team name EAST COAST GOLD Team Captain ETCS MCMANUELS

Team Members

-GROSS 285 14 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

440

COMP # SCORE X

427 MCMANUELS

414

407

DICKETTS

THOMAS

262

268

275

4

8

5

X

X

1090 31

1st PlaceMRC 

Rank  

ETCM

CWO3

LCDR

-

Team name PACFLT  GOLD Team Captain LCDR MEHLENBECK

Team Members

-MEHLENBECK 283 10 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

248

COMP # SCORE X

251 THOMAS

174

265

STEVERMER

DENT

282

266

248

4

7

1

X

X

1079 22

2nd PlaceLCDR

Rank  

CDR

LCDR

DP1

-

Team name PACFLT SILVER Team Captain CWO4 JOHNSON

Team Members

-JOHNSON 269 4 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

170

COMP # SCORE X

252 COCHRUM

224

115

CAYMO

RUTKOWSKI

263

263

266

3

3

6

X

X

1061 16

3rd PlaceCWO4

Rank  

LT

MMC

LT

-

Team name EAST COAST BLUE Team Captain LCDR JANACEK

Team Members

-JANACEK 265 4 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

413

COMP # SCORE X

422 HOULDSON

425

430

DAMROW

FRANCHUK

251

264

267

1

5

6

X

X

1047 16

LCDR

Rank  

LT

GMG1

HM3

-



1995 ALL-NAVY PISTOL TEAM MATCH

Team name EAST COAST RED Team Captain CPO ARNOLD

Team Members

-ARNOLD 256 4 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

424

COMP # SCORE X

420 NICKELSON

419

405

HASHAS

KUCZYNSKI

261

257

265

4

4

3

X

X

1039 15

CPO

Rank  

GMC

LCDR

PRC

-

Team name NAVAL RESERVE WEST Team Captain SK2 LOPEZ

Team Members

-RILEY 267 6 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

117

COMP # SCORE X

137 ADELL

256

122

GUZMAN

BUSBY

249

214

247

4

1

2

X

X

977 13

LT

Rank  

CDR

CWO4

AT1

-

Team name USNR EAST Team Captain R CARDEN

Team Members

-STONIER 285 8 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

411

COMP # SCORE X

402 HANSEN

412

443

SADDLEMIRE

LUCARELLI

175

261

255

0

3

2

X

X

976 13

BU2

Rank  

GMG1

PO1

PO2

-

Team name EAST COAST NAVY GREEN Team Captain HTCS  BOYD

Team Members

-HAMLIN 221 0 X

 -

-

-

XTEAM TOTAL

X

435

COMP # SCORE X

417 BOYD

441

406

PETTIGREW

COX

231

255

220

3

5

3

X

X

927 11

OM1

Rank  

HTCS

STSC

STG1

-


